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Abdur-Rashid, Muhammad  
4998 Battery Ln 
Apt 202 
Bethesda, MD 20814-4958

1.Berkshire Hathaway HS PenFed Realty 
2.Realtor 
3.Washington DC

09/17/2019 $28.00 $168.00

Ahmed, Fauzia  
42 Flintlock Ct 
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920-2108

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Basking Ridge NJ

09/30/2019 $20.00 $140.00

Ahmed, Samina  
931 S Wayne Dr 
Chandler, AZ 85225-3001

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chandler AZ

09/26/2019 $28.00 $196.00

Baber, Susan  
PO Box 544 
Norway, ME 04268-0544

1.State of Maine 
2.Business Analyst 
3.Portland ME

09/30/2019 $35.00 $197.00

Barnett, James  
3464 Rome Beauty Dr 
Beavercreek, OH 45434-5930

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Beavercreek OH

09/30/2019 $28.00 $116.50

Barnett, James  
3464 Rome Beauty Dr 
Beavercreek, OH 45434-5930

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Beavercreek OH

09/30/2019 $28.00 $116.50

Berry, Joanna  
500 Woodmont Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-3742

1.DOD 
2.Librarian 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/25/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Bertrand, Caroline  
2710 Magnolia Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-2019

1.Albemarle County 
2.Career SPecialist 
3.Crozet VA

09/24/2019 $100.00 $150.00

Besa, Glen  
4896 Burnham Rd 
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-3712

1.Brunckhorst Foundation 
2.Executive Director 
3.North Chesterfield VA

09/06/2019 $125.00 $125.00

Bor, Robert  
133 Mercer St 
Fl 3 
New York, NY 10012-3890

1.King Street Sommeliers 
2.Consultant 
3.New York NY

09/13/2019 $28.00 $196.00

Brassell, Lori  
12479 Dover Cliffs Circle 
Germantown, MD 20874

1.Northrop Grumman 
2.DBA 
3.McLean VA

09/30/2019 $50.00 $175.00

Broderick, Elizabeth  
107 Sandalwood Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23693-2580

1.The Children?s Clinic 
2.Physician 
3.Newport News VA

09/27/2019 $50.00 $150.00
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Brown, Ainsley  
12407 Ridge Rd 
King George, VA 22485-4528

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.King George VA

09/16/2019 $50.00 $70.00

Brown, Ainsley  
12407 Ridge Rd 
King George, VA 22485-4528

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.King George VA

09/27/2019 $50.00 $120.00

Brown, Stephanie  
2014 2nd Ave 
Sacramento, CA 95818-3127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sacramento CA

09/18/2019 $28.00 $256.00

Bruce, Charlie  
1100 Magnolia Ln 
Brookneal, VA 24528-3323

1.Cherokee Futures 
2.Field Organizer 
3.Brookneal VA

09/09/2019 $50.00 $128.00

Bruce, Charlie  
1312 Independence Ave SE 
Washington, DC 20003-2365

1.Self 
2.Self-Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/14/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Brugger, Adalyn  
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.law offices 
2.lawyer 
3.Richmond VA

09/21/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Burbank, Priscilla  
318 Greenway Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226-1632

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

09/01/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Burdick, Alan B.  
PO Box 51 
Honolulu, HI 96810-0051

1.Hawaii State Government 
2.Administrator 
3.Honolulu HI

09/08/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Camp, Mary  
65 Ridge Rd 
Unit E 
Greenbelt, MD 20770-0788

1.US Dept of Agriculture 
2.Statistician 
3.Beltsville MD

09/30/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Chamot, Geoffroy  
20315 Leier Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3695

1.self 
2.Self Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/09/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Chang, James  
940 Peninsula Ave 
San Mateo, CA 94401-1506

1.Intersect ENT 
2.Attorney 
3.San Mateo CA

09/30/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Claussen, Tom  
5219 Blossom Hill Dr 
Haymarket, VA 20169-3162

1.ASI inc 
2.Engr 
3.Haymarket VA

09/25/2019 $28.00 $178.00
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Cronin, Jim  
8985 S Highway A1A 
Melbourne Beach, FL 32951-4012

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Melbourne Beach FL

09/15/2019 $100.00 $175.00

Daly, Richard  
40 S Main St 
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6275

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Ellyn IL

09/28/2019 $28.00 $112.00

Del Bosque, Oscar  
730 Baxter Ln 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169-1613

1.HB Fuller 
2.Technical Manager 
3.Des Plaines IL

09/08/2019 $20.00 $340.00

DELORME, SHAWN  
10561 Winged Elm Cir 
Manassas, VA 20110-2715

1.Intelligence Consulting Enterprise Solutions Inc 
2.Systems Engineer 
3.Reston VA

09/25/2019 $100.00 $200.00

DelToro, Carlos  
2 Brittany Ln 
Stafford, VA 22554-7687

1.SBG Technology Solutions 
2.President 
3.Alexandria VA

09/28/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Dore, James  
14430 Chepstow Rd 
Midlothian, VA 23113-4173

1.VCu Health 
2.Health care worker 
3.Midlothian VA

09/13/2019 $50.00 $400.00

Duckworth, Sandra  
124 The Vance Way 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-3490

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/30/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Dunphy, Burke  
1391 8th Ave 
Apt 6 
San Francisco, CA 94122-2417

1.Renne Sloan Holtzman Sakai LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Berkeley CA

09/26/2019 $28.00 $106.00

Eak, Frank  
12226 Ward Rd 
King George, VA 22485-5417

1.Mantech International 
2.Safety Engineer (Part Time) 
3.King George VA

09/23/2019 $100.00 $228.00

Eddins, Keith  
1970 Columbia St 
Eugene, OR 97403-1440

1.University of Oregon 
2.Adjunct Faculty 
3.Eugene OR

09/30/2019 $250.00 $450.00

Eggert, Lynn  
20471 Del Coco Ct 
Bend, OR 97702-9415

1.Target 
2.Style Team Member 
3.Bend OR

09/28/2019 $28.00 $148.00

Eggert, Lynn  
20471 Del Coco Ct 
Bend, OR 97702-9415

1.Target 
2.Style Team Member 
3.Bend OR

09/29/2019 $28.00 $176.00
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Etheridge, Allen  
10023 Bluff Dr SE 
Huntsville, AL 35803-1703

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Huntsville AL

09/11/2019 $35.00 $140.00

Etheridge, Allen  
10023 Bluff Dr SE 
Huntsville, AL 35803-1703

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Huntsville AL

09/30/2019 $28.00 $168.00

Fazeli, Amy  
4503 E Wickham Ave 
Orange, CA 92867-2177

1.Royal Pacific Funding 
2.Account Executive 
3.Orange CA

09/30/2019 $28.00 $168.00

Finberg, Vera  
9716 Ceralene Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22032-1704

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax VA

09/27/2019 $28.00 $128.00

Fineman, Gabriel  
4450 S Park Ave 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815-3621

1.none 
2.none 
3.Chevy Chase MD

09/26/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Firrell, John  
44 Goose Creek Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-8430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/30/2019 $110.00 $110.00

Flavall, Tilea  
8625 NE 20th St 
Clyde Hill, WA 98004-2452

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clyde Hill WA

09/06/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Fox, Christopher  
2125 14th St NW 
Apt 808 
Washington, DC 20009-8014

1.IADR 
2.Non-profit Leadership 
3.Alexandria VA

09/29/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Frank, Terry  
1304 Techo Alto Ct 
Las Cruces, NM 88007-9031

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Cruces NM

09/30/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Freeman, Janet  
69 Kingswood Rd 
Auburndale, MA 02466-1013

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Auburndale MA

09/29/2019 $100.00 $450.00

Frosting, Jay  
18632 Merridy St 
Northridge, CA 91324-1503

1.1895 Films 
2.TV editor 
3.Calabasas CA

09/16/2019 $28.00 $196.00

Gallagher, Kathleen  
17952 Black Cherry Court 
Noblesville, IN 46062

1.Anthem Inc 
2.Quality Assurance 
3.Indianapolis IN

09/30/2019 $28.00 $190.00
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Gama, Majda  
2042 Beacon Pl 
Reston, VA 20191-4842

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Reston VA

09/13/2019 $10.00 $106.00

Gates, Michael  
611 Pennsylvania Ave 
Bremerton, WA 98337-1060

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bremerton WA

09/05/2019 $28.00 $134.00

Ghumman, Imran  
4718 260th Ave NE 
Redmond, WA 98053-8514

1.Moonlight Inc. 
2.Self Employed 
3.Monroe WA

09/24/2019 $100.00 $600.00

Goodwin, Stephen  
1290 20th Ave 
Apt 502 
San Francisco, CA 94122-1766

1.snaplogic 
2.software engineer 
3.San Mateo CA

09/21/2019 $28.00 $140.00

Gray, Donald  
35 Denison St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5457

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/29/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Greaves, Malcolm  
988 Franklin St 
Apt 302 
Oakland, CA 94607-4298

1.Change Healthcare 
2.Data Scientist 
3.Oakland CA

09/25/2019 $50.00 $400.00

Green, Barbara  
5614142nd PL SE 
Everett, WA 98208

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Everett WA

09/30/2019 $28.00 $140.00

Green, Vernon  
221 Pear Blossom Rd 
Stafford, VA 22554-2531

1.GCubed Enterprises 
2.CEO 
3.Stafford VA

09/04/2019 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Hahn, Nathaniel  
11169 Lake Chapel Ln 
Reston, VA 20191-4307

1.Fannie Mae 
2.DevOps Engineer 
3.Reston VA

09/18/2019 $15.00 $105.00

Hodgkinson, Nancy  
1236 NW 183rd St 
Edmond, OK 73012-4034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Edmond OK

09/29/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Holt, W. Jefferson  
PO Box 1029 
Carrboro, NC 27510-1029

1.self 
2.real estate investor 
3.Carrboro NC

09/14/2019 $20.00 $120.00

Hoyer, Quinn  
PO Box 836 
Willow, AK 99688-0836

1.LinkedIn Corp 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Sunnyvale CA

09/18/2019 $28.00 $112.00
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IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund 
900 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3886

1. 
2. 
3.Washington DC

09/27/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Irvin, Karen  
925 Sutter St 
Apt 504 
San Francisco, CA 94109-6011

1.San Francisco Ballet 
2.Application Administrator 
3.San Francisco CA

09/30/2019 $28.00 $221.00

Johnson, Benjamin  
4599 N Washington St 
Apt 5K 
Stillwater, OK 74075-1284

1.Oklahoma State University 
2.Postdoctoral Fellow 
3.Greenfield NH

09/27/2019 $15.00 $144.00

Jordan, Robert  
1806 Great Falls St 
McLean, VA 22101-5414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean VA

09/30/2019 $50.00 $350.00

Kanost, Ruth  
2079 Simon St 
Philadelphia, PA 19124-2014

1.Hispanic Community Counseling 
2.Psychologist 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/15/2019 $10.00 $132.00

Keisch, Alex  
2007 Rollingrock Ct 
Richmond, VA 23238-3639

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

09/21/2019 $20.00 $186.00

Klein, Camille  
4600 Catharpin Creek Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2141

1.none 
2.none 
3.Haymarket VA

09/25/2019 $150.00 $423.00

Klein, Camille  
4600 Catharpin Creek Ln 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2141

1.none 
2.none 
3.Haymarket VA

09/29/2019 $25.00 $448.00

Krueger, Karl  
23 Tally Ho Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-3308

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/21/2019 $100.00 $100.00

Krueger, Karl  
23 Tally Ho Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-3308

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/27/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Kurtzman, Anastasia  
1231 11th Ave 
Apt 4 
San Francisco, CA 94122-2255

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

09/28/2019 $50.00 $402.00

Lady, Kyle  
618 S Main St 
Apt 629 
Ann Arbor, MI 48104-3186

1.Duo Security Inc. 
2.Security Engineer 
3.Ann Arbor MI

09/29/2019 $20.00 $145.00
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Lafond, Ron  
1770 Potomac Greens Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22314-6231

1.eGlobalTech 
2.Consultant 
3.Fairfax VA

09/28/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Lake, David  
67 W Shore Rd 
Belvedere, CA 94920-2461

1.none 
2.none 
3.Belvedere CA

09/03/2019 $100.00 $150.00

Lamp, Louis  
17260 SW Blanton St 
Aloha, OR 97078-1826

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Aloha OR

09/29/2019 $10.00 $225.00

Latalladi Hall, Carrie  
5792 Coakley Dr 
King George, VA 22485-2457

1.Northrop Grumman 
2.Systems Engineer 
3.King George VA

09/28/2019 $28.00 $106.00

Leathem, Cassandra  
41118 Tesla Ct 
Waterford, VA 20197-1286

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waterford VA

09/26/2019 $28.00 $578.00

Lone, Mohammed  
115 Woodview Dr 
Orwigsburg, PA 17961-2346

1.Riministreet 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Las Vegas NV

09/12/2019 $100.00 $650.00

Long, Janice  
1530 Key Blvd 
Apt 1115 
Arlington, VA 22209-1541

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/30/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Mahmood, Zaryab  
14875 Abilene Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-3190

1.Meteor Investment inv 
2.Real Estate Investor 
3.Woodbridge VA

09/30/2019 $500.00 $600.00

Marshall, Barbara  
3373 Rivercrest Dr 
Apt 133 
Melbourne, FL 32935-5787

1.Water Safety Products 
2.Sales 
3.Palm Bay FL

09/30/2019 $50.00 $200.00

McBride-Martin, Parris P  
102 San Salvador Ln 
Santa Fe, NM 87501-1740

1.Fevre River Packet Co. 
2.Personal Assistant 
3.Santa Fe NM

09/27/2019 $10.00 $360.00

McCay, Lynne  
26 Battery Point Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5471

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/28/2019 $100.00 $456.00

McDougall, Joan  
400 E 77th St 
Apt 7G 
New York, NY 10075-2324

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

09/25/2019 $20.00 $175.50
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McLees, Bozena and John  
1434 S Plymouth Ct 
Chicago, IL 60605-2729

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

09/03/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Mobashar, Naseer  
186 Larkspur Way 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-8206

1.Self employed 
2.Physician 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/30/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Nixon, Allan  
13756 Ensenada Ct 
Manassas, VA 20112-3831

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manassas VA

09/28/2019 $50.00 $150.00

NoVa Labor Federation AFL-CIO 
PO Box 565 
Annandale, VA 22003-0565

1. 
2. 
3.Annandale VA

09/30/2019 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

O&#39;Neill, Sarah  
79 Washington Pl 
Apt 8R 
New York, NY 10011-9137

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

09/07/2019 $1,000.35 $1,000.35

Olson, Alice  
12602 W Mesa Verde Dr 
Sun City West, AZ 85375-4264

1.none 
2.none 
3.Sun City West AZ

09/29/2019 $25.00 $106.00

Olson, Elisabeth  
8769 Bechtel Ave 
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55076-5151

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Inver Grove Heights MN

09/29/2019 $28.00 $150.00

Patel, Nisha  
4941 Tanfield Dr 
Henrico, VA 23228-1887

1.Samuel I White PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2019 $28.00 $112.00

Rager, Susan  
PO Box 117 
Coles Point, VA 22442-0117

1.Susan Godman Rager P.C. 
2.Attorney at Law 
3.Coles Point VA

09/14/2019 $50.00 $250.00

Rankin, Fred  
4 Derby Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-3315

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/26/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Rasheed, Khalilah  
504 Easy St 
Apt C 
Mountain View, CA 94043-5731

1.Google 
2.Teacher 
3.Mountain View CA

09/18/2019 $28.00 $212.00

Rasheed, Uzma  
46351 Villa Sq 
Sterling, VA 20165-7263

1.Ultra Electronics - 3eTI 
2.Proj Engr 
3.Rockville MD

09/01/2019 $250.00 $350.00
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Rausch, Nathan  
2323 Magnolia St 
Ste 7 
Oakland, CA 94607-2343

1.sony 
2.programmer 
3.Oakland CA

09/30/2019 $69.00 $119.00

Roswell, Marjorie  
3443 Guilford Ter 
Baltimore, MD 21218-2827

1.Roswell Infographics 
2.Web Developer 
3.Baltimore MD

09/26/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Saeed, Hamed  
24 Kendall Ct 
Bedford, MA 01730-1681

1.iSubscribed 
2.Partner 
3.Burlington MA

09/26/2019 $500.00 $2,500.00

Scick, Relda  
901 Irving Ave 
Colonial Beach, VA 22443-2709

1.Coldwell Banker Elite 
2.Reator 
3.Colonial Beach VA

09/28/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Sideeka, Irshad  
683 Boylston St 
Brookline, MA 02445-5742

1.Self employed 
2.Real estate developer 
3.Brookline MA

09/27/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Sohail, Faysal  
1825 Willow Rd 
Hillsborough, CA 94010-6356

1.Presidio Partners 
2.Venture Capital 
3.Hillsborough CA

09/30/2019 $100.00 $250.00

Sorokovska, Tamara  
23108 Brooksbank Sq 
Brambleton, VA 20148-4929

1.Amtrak 
2.Information Technology 
3.Brambleton VA

09/26/2019 $28.00 $106.00

Strom, Beth  
260 Easy St 
Somonauk, IL 60552-9605

1.Delnor Hospital 
2.Birth Registrar 
3.Geneva IL

09/02/2019 $28.00 $142.00

Strom, Beth  
260 Easy St 
Somonauk, IL 60552-9605

1.Delnor Hospital 
2.Birth Registrar 
3.Geneva IL

09/12/2019 $5.00 $147.00

Stroup, Opal  
13402 Perimeter Dr 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1912

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/28/2019 $100.00 $125.00

Taylor, George  
184 Cool Breeze Way 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-5041

1.TIBCO Software Inc. 
2.Practice Manager 
3.Fredericksburg VA

09/15/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Titus, Karen  
6315 N Magnolia Ave 
Chicago, IL 60660-1405

1.Columbia College Chicago 
2.teacher 
3.Northfield IL

09/25/2019 $72.00 $172.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Torres, Esther  
3188 Chaffee Ave 
Bronx, NY 10465-4008

1.MTA/NYCT 
2.Manager 
3.New York NY

09/30/2019 $30.00 $115.00

Ullah, Sami  
4420 Decatur Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-1884

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

09/19/2019 $250.00 $1,500.00

VA NOW Pac 
7439 Patterson Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1332

1. 
2. 
3.Falls Church VA

09/06/2019 $200.00 $200.00

VA NOW Pac 
7439 Patterson Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1332

1. 
2. 
3.Falls Church VA

09/25/2019 $200.00 $400.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Dr 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23228-3996

1. 
2. 
3.Richmond VA

09/24/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Weese, Dacia  
418 E 165 S 
Ivins, UT 84738-6050

1.Academy Mortgage 
2.Loan Processor 
3.Saint George UT

09/02/2019 $28.00 $140.00

White, Grace  
12334 Macrina Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-2366

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodbridge VA

09/29/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Willett, Paul  
PO Box 4819 
West Hills, CA 91308-4819

1.Homes For Families 
2.Director of Finance 
3.Woodland Hills CA

09/29/2019 $28.00 $184.00

Willett, Paul  
PO Box 4819 
West Hills, CA 91308-4819

1.Homes For Families 
2.Director of Finance 
3.Woodland Hills CA

09/30/2019 $28.00 $212.00

WinVA 
198 Van Buren St 
Herndon, VA 20170-5347

1. 
2. 
3.Herndon VA

09/13/2019 $500.00 $7,750.00

WinVA 
198 Van Buren St 
Herndon, VA 20170-5347

1. 
2. 
3.Herndon VA

09/20/2019 $500.00 $8,250.00

WinVA 
198 Van Buren St 
Herndon, VA 20170-5347

1. 
2. 
3.Herndon VA

09/30/2019 $500.00 $8,750.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Woodward, Cynthia  
10 1/2 Lenoir Ave 
Freehold, NJ 07728-1612

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Freehold NJ

09/30/2019 $28.00 $262.00

Total This Period $22,342.35
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Change Research 
1510 Walnut St 
Ste E 
Berkeley, CA 94709-1565

1.  
2.  
3. Berkeley CA 
4. Public Polling 
5. FairMarketValue

09/23/2019 $30,256.00 $30,256.00

Mohsin Amjed 
42886 Iron Bit Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20152-6367

1.  
2.  
3. Chantilly VA 
4. Website Maintenance 
5. FairMarketValue

09/11/2019 $4,750.00 $4,750.00

Total This Period $35,006.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/01/2019 $33.18

PhoneBurner 
1968 S Coast Hwy 
Ste 1800 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651-3681

Leads Qamar Ijaz 09/03/2019 $149.00

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/03/2019 $15.00

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/03/2019 $15.00

Best Buy 
1541 Carl D Silver Pkwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-4921

Supplies Qamar Ijaz 09/04/2019 $63.16

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/04/2019 $75.00

NGP VAN 
1444 New York Ave NW 
#200 
Washington, DC 20005

Fundraising Software Qamar Ijaz 09/04/2019 $320.00

Harland Clarke 
15955 La Cantera Pkwy 
San Antonio, TX 78256-2589

Checks Qamar Ijaz 09/05/2019 $27.00

IHOP 
10 Simpson Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-1024

Campaign Meeting Qamar Ijaz 09/06/2019 $32.04

IHOP 
10 Simpson Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-1024

Campaign Meeting Qamar Ijaz 09/06/2019 $49.46

IHOP 
10 Simpson Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-1024

Campaign Meeting Qamar Ijaz 09/06/2019 $49.90

IHOP 
10 Simpson Ln 
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-1024

Campaign Meeting Qamar Ijaz 09/06/2019 $90.30

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/08/2019 $454.18
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Murphy Express 
450 Kings Hwy 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-3231

Reimbursement Qamar Ijaz 09/09/2019 $35.29

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/09/2019 $15.00

PhoneBurner 
1968 S Coast Hwy 
Ste 1800 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651-3681

Leads Qamar Ijaz 09/10/2019 $49.00

USPS 
600 Princess Anne St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5915

Mailing Qamar Ijaz 09/10/2019 $11.00

Action Network 
1900 L St NW 
Ste 900 
Washington, DC 20036-5005

Email Platform Qamar Ijaz 09/11/2019 $500.00

Jones Mandel 
1752 NW Market St 
# 730 
Seattle, WA 98107-5264

Research Qamar Ijaz 09/11/2019 $5,000.00

Sajid Creative 
2469 Leyland Ridge Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-4834

Graphic Design Qamar Ijaz 09/11/2019 $1,400.00

Bauman, Samantha 
945 D St 
Apt 10 
Lincoln, NE 68502-1158

Reimbursement Qamar Ijaz 09/12/2019 $536.17

Payroll 
PO Box 489 
524 Garrissonville Road 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0489

Payroll Qamar Ijaz 09/12/2019 $4,942.81

Payroll 
PO Box 489 
524 Garrissonville Road 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0489

Payroll Tax Qamar Ijaz 09/12/2019 $1,682.75

Payroll 
PO Box 489 
524 Garrissonville Road 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0489

Payroll Reimbursement Qamar Ijaz 09/12/2019 $75.00

VADems 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Campaign Services Qamar Ijaz 09/12/2019 $5,650.00

Lisa for Coles 
PO Box 1281 
Manassas, VA 20108-1281

Donation Qamar Ijaz 09/13/2019 $250.00
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Qasim Rashid 
PO Box 489 
524 Garrisonville Rd 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0489

Reimbursement Qamar Ijaz 09/13/2019 $4,118.00

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/15/2019 $69.70

Gibson Print 
5900 King James Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22310-2044

Printing Qamar ijaz 09/16/2019 $2,077.13

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/16/2019 $15.00

Dreamhost 
417 S Associated Rd 
Brea, CA 92821-5802

Website Expense Qamar Ijaz 09/17/2019 $19.95

Hotcards 
2400 Superior Ave E 
Cleveland, OH 44114-4236

Political Push Cards Qamar Ijaz 09/17/2019 $906.15

Fasmart 
620 Cambridge St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-1422

Reimbursement Qamar Ijaz 09/19/2019 $38.06

George&#39;s Steak n&#39; Things 
5624 Ox Rd 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1018

Campaign Meeting Qamar Ijaz 09/19/2019 $30.70

Grassroots Analytics 
65 Prospect Hill Rd 
Rutland, VT 05701-9441

Fundraising Software Qamar Ijaz 09/19/2019 $1,208.70

TOSKR, Inc. 
1330 Broadway 
Fl 3 
Oakland, CA 94612-2503

Texting Service Qamar Ijaz 09/19/2019 $1,547.70

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/22/2019 $81.90

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $2.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $2.00
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Authorizing 
Expenditure
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Paid

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $2.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $3.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $3.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $5.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $7.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $10.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $15.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $15.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $25.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $35.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $50.00

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1452

Facebook Ads Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $75.00

Shopify 
33 New Montgomery St 
750 
San Francisco, CA 94105-3401

Website Expense Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $36.26
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Item or Service

Name of 
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/23/2019 $15.00

Sky Blue Productions Inc. 
PO Box 489 
524 Garrissonville Road 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0489

Campaign Video Qamar Ijaz 09/26/2019 $1,702.50

WPMUDEV 
15-17 Park Street 
Suite 301 
South Melbourne, NA 03205

Wordpress Platform Qamar Ijaz 09/26/2019 $49.00

Capital Ale House 
917 Caroline St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5807

Campaign Meeting Qamar Ijaz 09/27/2019 $50.30

Gibson Print 
5900 King James Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22310-2044

Printing Qamar ijaz 09/27/2019 $1,433.96

Payroll 
PO Box 489 
524 Garrissonville Road 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0489

Payroll Qamar Ijaz 09/27/2019 $5,652.86

Payroll 
PO Box 489 
524 Garrissonville Road 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0489

Payroll Tax Qamar Ijaz 09/27/2019 $1,944.93

Payroll 
PO Box 489 
524 Garrissonville Road 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0489

Payroll Reimbursement Qamar Ijaz 09/27/2019 $772.00

USPS 
600 Princess Anne St 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401-5915

Mailing Qamar Ijaz 09/27/2019 $105.00

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/29/2019 $480.93

Capitol Promotions Inc. 
PO Box 231 
Glenside, PA 19038-0231

Campaign Promo Logos Qamar Ijaz 09/30/2019 $578.00

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/30/2019 $15.00

Technical Services, ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Wire Fee Qamar Ijaz 09/30/2019 $264.78
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Total This Period $44,982.75
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 110 $22,342.35

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $35,006.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 941 $23,925.22

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 1053 $81,273.57

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $35,006.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $44,982.75

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $79,988.75

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $143,201.69

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $81,273.57

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $81,273.57

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $224,475.26

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$79,988.75

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $79,988.75

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $144,486.51

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $253,931.05

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $81,273.57

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $335,204.62

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $335,204.62

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $110,729.36

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$79,988.75

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $190,718.11

29. Ending Balance $144,486.51
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